
 

MUMBAI HOUSING & AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) 

 

Ref. No. : EE/Elec/tender/19/2021-22   

 

 TENDER NOTICE 

 Tender in form"B-1" (Percentage Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer (Electrical) 

Division, M.H.& A.D. Board, Mumbai. (Unit of Maharashtra Housing & Area Development 

Authority) so as to reach in the office of the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Mumbai 
Housing & Area Development Board Room No. 368, 2nd Flr., Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai-400051, from the contractors registered with PWD/MHADA or any Govt. organization in 

unemployed electrical engineers category in Mumbai Region. 

 
e-
tende
r no. 

Name of Work Estimated 
cost 

E.M.D 1% 
of 
Estimated 
cost 

Security 
Deposit 
1% of 
Estimate
d cost 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Electrical 
contractor 

Tender 
price 
(includi
ng 18% 
GST) in 
Rs. 

Time 
limit for 
Complet
ion of 
Work 

1 Electrical Installation 
and providing electrical 
point wiring, fan, 
computer wiring, AC 
point in room no. 68, 
67, 66 office of Dy. 
Collector Encroachment 

& R.no. 164, 165, 166 
office of Architect 
Konkan Board and 
R.no. 219, 221, 223, 
225 Estate Manager 
Sion/ Dharavi,  At CAO 
Bldg., Bandra (E), 
Mumbai-400051 

8,46,100 Nil 9,000/- 
(50% 
initially & 
50% 
through 
Bill) 

Unemployed 
Engineer 
category 

590.00 15 days 

 

Sr.No. Stage Dese Date of time period 

1 Published Date 02/04/2022 at 11.00 A.M 

2 Documents sale start 02/04/2022 at 11.15 A.M. 

3 Documents sale end 18/04/2022 at 11.00 A.M 

4 Bid Submission start 02/04/2022 at 11.15 A.M. 

5 Bid Submission end 18/04/2022 at 11.00 A.M. 

6 Technical bid opening 19/04/2022 at 2.30 P.M. onward 

7 Price bid opening After evaluation of Technical Bid 

 
The tender document is available at the office of Executive Engineer/Electrical/MB in 

office time 

 

 

Executive Engineer 
Electrical Division/Mumbai Board 

MHADA 

 


